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EAAHNIKH OMOZIONAIA INMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN

20g A AIAZYAANOTIKOZ AIrQNAZX 2017 NE 3ng NMEPIOAOY - EMAGAO ®OINOIMQPOY
Aywviopa EAe00epng ZuppeToxnig - 0.90p.

Aywvag evog yipou xwpig aywva diaBaduicewg Mivakag A Ap6po 238.1.1

Innoz
GORDI

WOELIA

FRANKO

CANDY CAT
GALAPAGOS

ICAR DE LA LANDE
EXCELLENT SU
BONDARENKO
KAKTUSZ

CAMPUS

SHADOW
CAMPARI
RAMAZZESS

ARD DOOLAN
GUDZUN

DUTCH ARMADA HS Z
CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE
DOLLAR DE LITRANGE LVI
BY CHANCE
ALPARI 2
ALEXANDRA
LANDO RI

CHACKY 4
ODYSEAS DE LUX
MICKEY
SALVATORE
CHARLY VA
GUIDANY

C ANTONH
NEPALA

IPIE DES SAULES
CLIMENTINA
ISABELLA 2
SZIKRAZO VULKAN

INMIKOZ OMIAOZ MEZOIEIQN

AMI
HO2

Alr'7
OH1
Ino
T15
K09
208
IP3
AG5
X8
(O K]
AK8
OP3
oP6
AE3
AT3
Q95
ro4
®32
sz
AT1
T24
247
0=3
OA9
02
IP6
OP6
Bz2
272
K15
07
EW6
IES

08/10/2017

INNEAZ
NIKOLAIDIS SOFIA

ANAPEOY OEOAQPA
KARLEONE DANIELA
®OYPAH OETIZ
NMAAKOYPEAAH ANAZTAZIA
THOMAS EMILY-ANNE
MAYAAKH ©®ANH-MAPIA
KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER
MHNAPINOY MAPIA
2KAABENITH TZQPTZIA
KOZMIAOY AEZMNOINA
KOKKINAKH MAPIA
MANATIQTOMNOYAQY ANAZTAZIA
AANANATOY AAEZANAPA
MHTZIOY XPIZTINA

COSENTINI-=ENATMAAAKH MNMAOAA-MAPIA

MANTAZATOY KONZTANTINA
ALEXANDROS ATHINA-LUJAYN
ANTQONOIOYAOZ XQTHPIOX
KONTIZA ®PANTZEZKA
KAPANIKOAAZ-OTTABY AITEAOZ
20YPAH MAPIANA

MAMIAAZ METPOZ

FAYKIQTH NATAAIA

AAPEMA APPIANA

DOUBODEL KATEPINA
XATZHMIXANAPQY EYAITEAIA-EAENH
FENHAOYNIA KATEPINA-NEKTAPIA
MATO-BATIAH ANNI

MANQAAKAKH IQANNA

NOYZH IPIZ

NIKOLAIDIS SOFIA

ANAPEOY OEOAQPA

KARLEONE DANIELA
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OMIAOZ
AKIB

AIOE
AIOAT
EIO
AKIB
IOM
AKIB
AIOAT
AQI
AIOE
INnrox
EIO
IOMS
AIOAT
AOI
IOM
INMOK
AlOB
INMOoK
AIOE
INnnNoz
IOMS
EOIOT
AIOKPHTH2
INrox
IOKAA-ST.C
EIO
AKIB
IMOA
IMNOK
AIOE
AKIB
AIOE
AIOAT
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EAAHNIKH OMOZIONAIA INMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN
20g A AIAZYAANOTIKOZ AIrQNAZX 2017 NE 3ng NMEPIOAOY - EMAGAO ®OINOIMQPOY
KaTtnyopia ZE - 1.05-1.10p.

Aywvag 0o ddoswyv Mivakag A ApBpo 274.5.6
INMNIKOZ OMIAOZ MEZOIEIQN

Innoz
ZEPPELIN 16

DIMARO

HOZOMANY

LOLLIPOP

CORPUS

ARAGON

ERODIUM

KASSANDRA

COHIBA 0012

KING BLACK

CARINE

WOELIA

LUKAKU VAN HET HARTEVELD
MERKUR DE TRIAVAL
SKYE SO LUCKY
HAVANNA VANT STEENPUTJE
ARD DOOLAN

FAKOS MARSALL
CLEARWAY CARINJO
DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM
CERENITY DU WERFAT
ERANIA

NEPALA

ZURICH

ROWENAH

SPEEDY

USTINOV

RUBINIO

BOHEME DE PELEY
BAILEYS DE LAUZELLE
AMETIS

CARAAT Z

ULTRA HERO

JAKES DREAM

LORD SONADOR
CONCORD

KAKTUSZ

AMI
EZ5

109
079
X07
1Z5
ZN2
108
H®1
P91
IA7
X2
Alr'7
0Z3
®05
ON8
HY9
OP6
N57
OE9
IAG
OA7
Y2
272
EMNS8
X52
ZQ08
BI9
104
106
101
N55
HI5
Y85
or9
002
H=9
AO5

08/10/2017

INNEAZ
MATIO-BATIAH ANNI

®PAIrKOIANNH-MATZA IPMA
AMIAPTZIAH BAXIAIKH
OIKONOMIAOY AHMHTPA
ArOYAHMOZ NIKOAAOZ
MNAPAXXAKHZ ZYMEQN
TAMMOYPINHZ XEPI10Z
MISHOVSKI PAVLIN
MAYPAKH MANATQTA-EYATTEAIA
XATZOMOYAQY TATIANA
AENAPINOY MAPTAPITA
ANAPEQOY ©OEOAQPA
BANAXA PAGAEANA
TZArKAPOIANNHZ IQZH®
DOUBODEL KATEPINA

TOKH X0®IA

AANAANATOY AAE=ANAPA
AHMHTPIAAH IQANNA
PITOULI EAENA

AENAPINOY EAINA

APOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAMETANIOY EYTENIA
MANQAAKAKH IQANNA
ANATNQETOMNMOYAQY XPIZTINA
MATIO-BATIAH ANNI
KPOYZKOZ IQANNHX
MANATMQTOMOYAQY ANAXTAZIA
KAPAMOYZH AGHNA
NINAPAOZ AYTEPINOX

norn *EMEAH

®AKKAZ ZABBAZ

KYTPAIOZ ION

FENNAAHY XTYAIANOZ
BOYPE=AKHZ XTEAIOX
OP®ANQY XPIZTINA
MPINTEZH EIPHNH
MHNAPINOY MAPIA
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EAAHNIKH OMOZIONAIA INMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN
20g A AIAZYAANOTIKOZ AIrQNAZX 2017 NE 3ng NMEPIOAOY - EMAGAO ®OINOIMQPOY
KaTtnyopia ZE - 1.05-1.10p.
Aywvag 0o ddoswyv Mivakag A ApBpo 274.5.6
INMNIKOZ OMIAOZ MEZOIEIQN

08/10/2017
AA Innoz AMI INNEAZ OMIAOZ
38 WEE MAC ZB8 POYTIMAN XPIZTINA EN EIO EA
39 CARDINI IE9 KONTOKQNZTANTH IQANNA E® IOKAA-ST.C
40 GUDZUN AE3 XQTA MAPIA E® AQI
41 ELISA BA6 ZKAABENITH EYAITEAIA-NE®EAH E® AIOE
42 CASCAJO 3 004 MANOY AGHNA E® IOE
43 QUALINKA DU CHATET Z®4 TAMNAAHMHTPIOY ZTE®ANIA EN EIO
44 VANICA W32 ANAZTAZOMNOYAQOY EYTENIA E® IOM
45 REHXACO LOUWENN HE6 ®PATKOIIANNH-MATZA IPMA ED IOE
46 KINCSEM ANTIGONE 103  AMIMAPTZIAH BAXIAIKH EN IOGPAK
47 QUEBEC DU CORAN OT6 OIKONOMIAOY AHMHTPA EN IMOA
48 CARPE DIEM Z4 ArOYAHMOZ NIKOAAOZ EN AOT
49 LESOURISSO Q96 MNAPAXXAKHZ ZYMEQN Mn AlIOB
50 GIELKE VANT SYNSVELD I07 TAMIMOYPINHX XEPI10Z EN I0OPAK

51 CASTORZ 1©5 MATIIO-BATIAH ANNI Mn IMOA
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EAAHNIKH OMOZIONAIA INMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN

20g A AIAZYAANOTIKOZ AIrQNAZX 2017 NE 3ng NMEPIOAOY - EMAGAO ®OINOIMQPOY
KaTtnyopia I" - 1.20p.

Aywvag evog yupou pe éva aywva Siapabpioswg Mivakag A ApBpo 238.2.2

Innoz

REHXACO LOUWENN
SZILAJ TODOR
FABIAN

EXTENDER

ZURICH

FANCY BOY
LARIMAR DES BAUMES
CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT
CARENA

OSCAR DU PERRON
ARIANE 387
CELEBRITY

COHIBA 0012

UPPER STAR HERO
ELINOSA

CALIDO S

RUN RUN

LIDER

CLEARWAY CARINJO
ICARUS DE BEAUTY
DEMPSY BW
CONTOP

SPEEDY

ALTESSE DE PAPIGNIES
ATASH DE LA HOGUE
NICU

VALENTIJN

CALYSTA

VODEVIL

DIMARO

ALAJOS

AMADEUS

VIVENDI COLT

INMIKOZ OMIAOZ MEZOIEIQN

AMI
HEG

105
ow4
OE6
EM8
one
ET5
A=6
HP9
M5
zZn7
IB3
P91
W84
EO4
HA2
IB9
Z08
OE9
Ir
ZP5
HZ9
Z08
EM9
0=2
HE8
AO2
ors
zrs
109
OB1
ov6
AY6

08/10/2017

INNEAZ
®PArKOIANNH-MATZA IPMA

ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN
ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOXZ

DE RIJCKE RIEN
ANATNQZTOMNOYAQOY XPIZTINA
BOIAANOY KAPOAINA
MEIMAPIAHX TEQPT10Z
KAPAKAZIAH ATTEAIKH
KOAAIA OEOAQPA
MANTAZOMNOYAQY AMAAIA
OIKONOMIAOY AHMHTPA
®OYPAHXZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAYPAKH MANATQTA-EYAITEAIA
APOYTAZ NIKOAAOZ
AAPEMAZ MAYAOZ

TZOXA IQANNA-MAPIA
VELEA VALENTIN

BAPZAMHZ AAE=IOZ

PITOULI EAENA

®AKKAZ ZABBAZ

ANIDEPH NEKTAPIA

AANAAH ANNA-ZOO®IA
KPOYZKOZ IQANNHX
NAOPANAOX NIKOAAOZX
NMANAAHMHTPIOY XTE®ANIA
AHMHTPIAAH AIKATEPINH
KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER
MAPAZXH MAPIANA-AAE=ANAPA
JOSSE KEVIN
®PAFKOINANNH-MATZA IPMA
ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN
ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOX

DE RIJCKE RIEN
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IOE

IOOPAK
IOKOYB
IOMS
AIOE
IOKOYB
AOI
IOKAA-ST.C
IOKAA-ST.C
EIO
IMOA
IOM
AlIOB
IMNOK
Innoz
AIOAT
IAOD
IOM
10B
IOPOA
IOM
IOM
AOI
IOMS
EIO
AIOAT
AIOAT
IOKAA-ST.C
IOM
IOE
IOOPAK
IOKOYB
IOMS
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EAAHNIKH OMOZIONAIA INMMNAZIAZ - MINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN

20g A AIAZYAANOTIKOZ AIrQNAZX 2017 NE 3ng NMEPIOAOY - EMAGAO ®OINOIMQPOY
Karnyopia B - 1.30p.

Aywvag evog yupou pe éva aywva Siapabpioswg Mivakag A ApBpo 238.2.2
INNIKOZ OMIAOXZ MEZOIEIQN

Innoz
FABIAN

FULANDA

CARETT

LARIMAR DES BAUMES
TAQUINE DU VIVIER
CONTOP

LE MALE

INTREPID LEONARDO 810
URANIE D ALBIZIA
KENO

VODEVIL

LOON ILLUSION
URQUIDO DU HAMEL
LANDO 303

AMI
ow4

=9

El4

ETS
ZY9
HZ9
rM2
roo
OA5
=8

VAR
ors
101

BA1

08/10/2017

INNEAZ

ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOX
AINAPAOZ AYTEPINOZ
AENAPINOY EAINA
MEIMAPIAHZ TEQPT10Z

OEO®ANOIOYAOZ XTAYPOZ

AANAAH ANNA-ZOO®IA
ANOPANAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TZADAPA ANTITONH

GARCIA-MORALES JOSE-FRANCISCO-JORG

®OYPAHX AAEZANAPOZX
JOSSE KEVIN
ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
NINAPAOZ AYTEPINOX
AENAPINOY EAINA

ED
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E®
EN
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EN
EN
E®
EN
EN

OMIAOZ
IOKOYB

IOMS
IMOA
AOI
EIO
IOM
IOMS
IOMS
EIO
IOM
IOM
IOKOYB
IOMS
IMOA
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